



**Carver County Board of Commissioners
November 18, 2025
Board Meeting**

PROPOSED AGENDA AMENDMENT CORRECTION

9:20 a.m. **2. AMENDMENT CORRECTION TO AMENDMENT #1**

Below are the updated numbers to use for Amendment #1. This impacts the motion, the background/justification section and also the fiscal information section number.

Original Contract Amount	\$1,477,867.05
Previous Amendment(s) Total:	\$0.00
Current Amendment Amount:	\$210,944.21
Total Amended Contract Amount:	\$1,688,811.26